CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
210B SERIES, FLEXIBLE CABLE,
 SMA(MALE)- SMA(MALE)
GAU8-SMMSMM-XXX
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 2
* Label and Shrinking tube design depend on customer’s request.

2002/95/EC(RoHS) Compliant
L
SMA MALE SMA MALE
CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
210B SERIES, FLEXIBLE CABLE,
 SMA(MALE)- SMA(MALE)
GAU8-SMMSMM-XXX
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 2 / 2
Part Number List
    Part Number Length [mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
3GHz 6GHz 10GHz 18GHz
GAU8-SMMSMM-12000 12000± 30 7.39 10.72 14.19 19.76
GAU8-SMMSMM-10000 10000± 30 6.18 8.97 11.87 16.53
GAU8-SMMSMM-8000 8000± 30 4.98 7.22 9.56 13.30
GAU8-SMMSMM-6000 6000± 30 3.77 5.47 7.24 10.07
GAU8-SMMSMM-3000 3000± 30 1.97 2.85 3.76 5.23
GAU8-SMMSMM-2000 2000± 20 1.36 1.97 2.61 3.62
GAU8-SMMSMM-1500 1500± 15 1.06 1.54 2.03 2.81
GAU8-SMMSMM-1200 1200± 12 0.88 1.27 1.68 2.32
GAU8-SMMSMM-1000 1000± 10 0.758 1.09 1.45 1.99
GAU8-SMMSMM-600 600± 10 0.517 0.745 0.98 1.35
GAU8-SMMSMM-500 500± 10 0.457 0.658 0.864 1.19
Cable Specifications
Center Conductor Silver plated copper
Dielectric Low Density PTFE
Jacket FEP